UNINTERRUPTIBLE
POWER SUPPLY UPS
ONLINE DOUBLE CONVERSION
WITH PURE SINE WAVE
* 100% / 75% / 50% load (backup times are estimated and depend on many factors)www.ips-ups.eu / info@ips-ups.eu www.ips-ups.eu / info@ips-ups.eu
PURE SINE HOME INVERTERS
WITH UPS FUNCTION
FEATURES

MODEL VOLTAGE CAPACITY SERVICE LIFE DISMENSIONS
L x W x H WEIGHT TERMINAL TYPE
IPS 5-12L 12 V 6 Ah
213 W / 10 min 6-9 years 90x70x106 mm 2.10 kg Faston 250
IPS 7.2-12L 12 V 7.2 Ah 6-9 years 151x65x100 mm 2.45 kg Faston 250
IPSH 9-12L 12 V 9 Ah
290 W / 10 min 6-9 years 151x65x100 mm 2.75 kg Faston 250
IPS 12-12L 12 V 12 Ah 6-9 years 151x98x100 mm 3.90 kg Faston 250
FEATURES
• VRLA AGM technology
• design life of 6-9 years
• ideal for buffer work, dedicated to work in UPS
• standard dimensions, connector width of 6.3mm
• working at 20-25oC
MODEL POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS CHARGER SOCKETS
IPS300-SIN 300 VA / 300 W 230 VAC 293×280×160 mm 12 V, 1 A - 15 A 2× Schuko
IPS300-SIN-DC 300 VA / 300 W 230 VAC 293×280×160 mm 12 V, 1 A - 15 A 2x Schuko
IPS600-SIN 600 VA / 600 W 230 VAC 293x280x160 mm 12 V, 1 A - 30 A 2x Schuko
IPS1000-SIN 1000 VA / 1000 W 230 VAC 293x280x160 mm 12 V, 1A - 40 A 2x Schuko
IPS1600-SIN 1600 VA / 1600 W 230 VAC 293x497x209 mm 24 V, 1A - 40 A 2x schuko
IPS2500-SIN 2500 VA / 2500 W 230 VAC 293×497×209 mm 24 V, 1 A - 50 A screw term
IPS3600-SIN 3600 VA / 3600 W 230 VAC 293×497×209 mm 24 V, 1 A - 60 A screw term
FEATURES
• standalone housing
• pure sine wave output
• automatic voltage regulator - AVR
• work with plenty battery types, interactive menu (14 function available)
• additional input DC +5V +12V +24V, possibility of cooperation with PV
panel (IPS300-SIN-DC)
APPLICATIONS
• desktop computers
• central heating and solar systems
• garage doors, actuators, blinds, CCTV, emergency lighting
DISTRIBUTOR
2017
MODEL POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS CHARGER SOCKETS
IPS300-SIN-WM 300 VA / 300 W 230 VAC 400×210×127 mm 12 V, 1 A - 15 A 2× Schuko
IPS600-SIN-WM 600 VA / 600 W 230 VAC 490×290×195 mm 12 V, 1 A - 30 A 2× Schuko
• MW Power batteries
• battery racks
• connectors, wires
• power distributors